
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.34

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi10 30.34

8004 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush8 35.75

8005 Ziggy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Dan Gosselin6 41.23

8018 Firecracker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lisa Zassowski5 45.53

8003 QT Bug Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr3 49.94

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz2 53.11

8002 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.9

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 George English Cocker Spaniel Alex Bradley10 30.9

12003 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney8 34.16

12008 Dylan Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher NQ NT

12002 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.49

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 27.49

16035 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte9 29.01

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 29.4

16027 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 29.42

16021 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 32.02

16008 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan4 42.04

12014 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum3 45.65

16040 Fawkes Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka2 47.59

16009 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ NT

16022 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16025 Max Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher NQ NT

16006 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 35.09

16012 Alfie Miniature Poodle Laura Kelly NQ 48.11



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.64

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki10 24.64

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson9 24.84

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli9 27.72

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli8 28.86

20031 Sync Australian Shepherd Robin Magee8 29.05

20023 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding8 29.33

20012 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello8 29.52

20014 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa7 30.23

20027 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello7 30.59

20007 Kipper Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley7 31.15

20017 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty7 31.27

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin6 33.34

16019 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf5 35.14

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli5 35.54

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli4 37.15

20016 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner3 40.18

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20045 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ NT

20020 Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ NT

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20025 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ NT

16014 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 41.16

20029 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 43.13



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

52.21

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz10 52.21



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.11

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin10 43.11

8008 Fuzzy Elf Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lisa Zassowski NQ NT

8020 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 51.49



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.7

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting10 32.7

12005 Marco Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting8 39.48



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.47

AOC 7/4/2021

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli10 27.47

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli6 36.07

16018 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber3 44.77

16020 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

 NQ NT

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 29.54

16007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 40.24



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

AOC 7/4/2021

143

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Alfie Miniature Poodle Laura Kelly NQ 95.57 1.4963



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

AOC 7/4/2021

154

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney100 65.48 2.3519



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

AOC 7/4/2021

158

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ 70.74 2.2335



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

AOC 7/4/2021

162

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty95 44.99 3.6008

20016 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner95 49.88 3.2478



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dylan Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher NQ NT

12002 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 7/4/2021

169

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 50.23 3.3645



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ 36.5 4.7671

20025 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 51.89 3.3532



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush100 45.9 3.5512

8011 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ NT

8012 Brooks All American Patti Evans NQ NT

8013 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 43.43 3.7532

8017 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 53.88 3.0252

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 73.52 2.2171



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 George English Cocker Spaniel Alex Bradley100 42.47 3.8380



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

AOC 7/4/2021

169

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 36.84 4.5874

16035 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 37.02 4.5651

16027 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.79 4.2473

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 40.35 4.1884

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 41.79 4.0440

16024 Ellie Standard Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins100 48.37 3.4939

12014 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 54.49 3.1015

16040 Fawkes Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka100 55.93 3.0216

16025 Max Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher NQ NT

16016 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ 47.37 3.5677

16008 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 52.52 3.2178

16010 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 54.51 3.1003

16006 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 57.86 2.9208

12017 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 67.7 2.4963



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 34.12 5.0996

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 34.98 4.9743

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 37.16 4.6825

20011 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 37.31 4.6636

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 38.09 4.5681

20031 Sync Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 39.09 4.4513

20023 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 39.6 4.3939

20017 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 42.3 4.1135

20020 Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 43.45 4.0046

20014 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa100 43.49 4.0009

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 43.64 3.9872

20007 Kipper Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley100 43.67 3.9844

20012 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 44.4 3.9189

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 45.32 3.8394

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 48.72 3.5714

16017 Arya Rottweiler Peter Piusz100 58.56 2.9713

16019 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf NQ NT

20027 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20026 DeeDee Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ NT

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 36.65 4.7476

16014 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 45.31 3.8402

20029 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 58 3



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 61.45 2.8316



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

AOC 7/4/2021

154

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Midge English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley95 53.1 2.9002



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Dare Giant Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins NQ 56.82 3.0623



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 69.74 2.3373

4004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 59.47 2.7409

4002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 86.18 1.8914



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 7/4/2021

163

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 60.05 2.7144

8020 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber100 66.3 2.4585

8019 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ NT

8014 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 68.68 2.3733



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

AOC 7/4/2021

169

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Stella English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley100 69 2.4493

12006 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ NT

12012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 41.74 4.0489

12009 Busy English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley NQ 45.31 3.7299

12011 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 52.47 3.2209

12016 Niro English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley NQ 53.53 3.1571



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 35.31 4.9278

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.59 4.3950

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.75 4.3774

16015 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 54.81 3.1746

16018 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 57.74 3.0135

16023 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 47.33 3.6763

16007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey NQ 58.19 2.9902

16013 Peavey Whippet Lorie Crain NQ 67.97 2.56

16020 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

 NQ 70.22 2.4779



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

AOC 7/4/2021

174

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker100 43.95 3.9590

20019 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 45.21 3.8487



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AOC 7/4/2021

112

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Firecracker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lisa Zassowski95 44.02 2.5443



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

AOC 7/4/2021

114

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Alfie Miniature Poodle Laura Kelly NQ 60.61 1.8809



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

AOC 7/4/2021

131

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 QT Bug Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr91 49.98 2.6210



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

AOC 7/4/2021

131

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Tayto Parson Russell Terrier Brian McSweeney NQ 52.17 2.5110



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

AOC 7/4/2021

135

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Marnie All American Jean Marie McMahon NQ 54.8 2.4635



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

AOC 7/4/2021

138

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Sprite Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ 22.96 6.0105



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 7/4/2021

146

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Dani West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.25 3.4556



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 7/4/2021

150

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Fawkes Shetland Sheepdog Douglas Vohnoutka100 39.95 3.7547

16021 Wrangle Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 7/4/2021

146

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi100 29.73 4.9109

8011 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin100 36.33 4.0187

8017 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 39.55 3.6915

8012 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 42.16 3.463

8004 Beetle Chihuahua Carrie Griffen-Yakush NQ 33.21 4.3963

8006 Misty Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz NQ 50.91 2.8678



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

AOC 7/4/2021

146

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Dylan Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher100 23.16 6.304

12010 George English Cocker Spaniel Alex Bradley NQ 27.5 5.3091

12002 Gladdy Lakeland Terrier Bonnie Murphy NQ 65.8 2.2188



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 7/4/2021

150

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.18 6.2035

16035 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 25.55 5.8708

16027 Barrett Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.75 5.6075

16003 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.89 5.3783

16016 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp100 31.2 4.8077

16024 Ellie Standard Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins100 36.05 4.1609

12014 Frankie Pumi Maria Barnum100 37.29 4.0225

16025 Max Miniature Poodle Michael Mosher NQ NT

16022 Prairie Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16006 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 38.85 3.8610

16010 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.49 3.5302

16008 Bentley English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ 43.62 3.4388

12017 Peppa Pumi Peter Piusz NQ 50.47 2.9721



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

AOC 7/4/2021

153

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 23.54 6.4996

20010 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 24.05 6.3617

20005 Brawny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.2 6.3223

20011 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.07 6.1029

20006 Frisk Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 25.22 6.0666

20026 DeeDee Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.48 6.0047

20012 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 26.02 5.8801

20002 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 26.26 5.8264

20020 Solar Australian Shepherd Robin Magee100 27.96 5.4721

20029 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 30.25 5.0579

20008 Shout Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 30.53 5.0115

20017 Shimmer Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 30.84 4.9611

20003 Gritty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.89 4.6519

20004 Gunny Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 35.03 4.3677

16017 Arya Rottweiler Peter Piusz100 39.38 3.8852

20024 Flame Vizsla Urszula Janicki NQ NT

20027 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20031 Sync Australian Shepherd Robin Magee NQ NT

20016 Ringo Whippet Lee Ann Donner NQ NT

16019 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf NQ NT

20007 Kipper Labrador Retriever Alex Bradley NQ 24.83 6.1619

20014 Kopper Australian Shepherd Kathleen Kalwa NQ 32.16 4.7575

20023 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 33.44 4.5754

16014 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 35.54 4.3050

20025 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 55.98 2.7331



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

AOC 7/4/2021

153

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Bolt German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker NQ 40.86 3.7445



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

AOC 7/4/2021

112

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Fuzzy Elf Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lisa Zassowski100 29.36 3.8147



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 7/4/2021

114

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Marco Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 29.54 3.8592



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

AOC 7/4/2021

131

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Midge English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley95 35.95 3.6439



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 7/4/2021

150

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 7/4/2021

153

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Dare Giant Schnauzer Lauri Jenkins NQ 47.56 3.217



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

AOC 7/4/2021

146

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Jesse Yorkshire Terrier Deborah Peretz100 52.61 2.7751

4002 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ NT

4004 Jazz Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi NQ 37.89 3.8533



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

AOC 7/4/2021

146

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 43.56 3.3517

8019 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ NT

8014 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 47.55 3.0705

8020 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 51.72 2.8229



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

AOC 7/4/2021

150

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Busy English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley NQ NT

12016 Niro English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley NQ NT

12012 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 25.99 5.7715

12006 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 41.21 3.6399

12001 Stella English Cocker Spaniel Mie Kingsley NQ 45.1 3.3259



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

AOC 7/4/2021

153

Albany Obedience Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 25.52 5.9953

16023 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin100 26.57 5.7584

16002 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 27.34 5.5962

16004 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 28.35 5.3968

16001 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 32.42 4.7193

16007 Koli Labrador Retriever Elaine Humphrey100 35.49 4.3111

16015 Chance Labrador Retriever Maura McPeak100 41.62 3.6761

16018 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 42.35 3.6128

16020 Willow German Shepherd Dog Susanne Sample-
Brown

 NQ NT

16013 Peavey Whippet Lorie Crain NQ 54.06 2.8302
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20019 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 29.34 5.2147

20032 Eli German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sam Honaker100 34.59 4.4232


